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      Melissa & George Henggeler 
573-406-0105 
melissa@hannibalcrane.com 

                                                         george@hannibalcrane.com 

www.hannibalcrane.com 

Capability Statement 

Core Competencies 

Hannibal Crane Service is an operated crane, bare rental crane, rigging and specialty trucking company. We 

specialize in power, industrial, transportation, agricultural, commercial, and residential projects that require 

lifting or specialized equipment moving. 

Company Data 

Hannibal Crane Service is a family-owned small business 

that offers reliable and quality crane, trucking, and 

rigging services. Our experienced professionals will 

complete your project quickly and to your exact 

specifications. 

 

Differentiators 

• Woman Owned Small Business 

• OSHA Compliant Health & Safety Program 

• MSHA 48(a) Compliant 

• NCCCO Certified Crane Operators 

• NCCCO Certified Riggers/Signalpersons 

• 3-D lift plans 

 

 

 

 

 

Operated Cranes      Bare Rental Cranes 

• 35 Ton Rough Terrain Crane     •    15 Ton Carry Deck Crane 

• 40 Ton Truck Crane      •    35 Ton Rough Terrain Crane 

• 70 Ton Truck Crane     •    60 Ton Crawler Crane 

• 120 Ton Truck Crane     •    110 Ton Crawler Crane 

• 225 Ton All Terrain Crane       

Trucking     
        Rigging Solutions      •    40’ Flatbed 

• Rigging Services     •    40’-60’ Stretch Flatbed 

• Industrial Equipment Installation & Removal   

• 30K Forklift          Operated/Bare Rental Manlift 

• 150’ truck mounted manlift 

 

License and Certifications: 

*DUNS # 08-118-1061 
*CAGE Code 83A27 
* NAICS Codes: 237990, 
236220, 237110, 237120, 
237130, ,237310, 238120, 
238130, 238290, 484220  
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 Past Performance  

Agency/Prime Scope Business 
History 

Contact 

Industrial/Agricultural/Power  

Continental 
Cement 

Company 

Ongoing Crane Support $650,000+ Marcus Montague 573-248-5088 

Load/Unload 80,000# Roll Presses Marcus.Montague@continentalcement.com 

Tandem Crane Picks for Burner Pipe Install  

Ameren Electric Transformer Removal/Installation/Hauling $75,000+ Scott McCollum 314-856-3682 

Substation Construction SMcCollum@ameren.com 

MUTI-SII, Inc  250’ Cell Tower Erection $50,000+ Jeff McDonald 217-402-6707 

jmcdonald@sabreindustries.com 

Northeast 
Missouri Power 

Electric Coop 

Transformer installation $20,000+ Rusty Adrian 573-769-8225 

radrian@northeast-power.com 

Lee Mechanical 
Contractors 

BASF Polyols Plant Expansion $300,000+ Tom Nicholson 573-474-7762 

tnicholson@leemechanical.com 

Sparks 
Maintenance 
Contracting 

CCC Tank Replacement $160,000+ Brad Sparks 573-795-2305 

200' Grain Leg Repair bradsparks@smcmo.com 

BPC Structural Steel Installation 

LMV Automotive 
Solutions 

15 Ton Carry Deck Bare Rental $100,000+ Wes Marks 816-912-7176 

wes.marks@magna.com 

Roeslin & 
Associates, Inc. 

Biogas Energy Plant Installation $50,000+ Scooter Bryant 

SBryant@ROESLEIN.com 

Civil/Highway/Municipal 

River City 
Construction 

Kirksville WWTP Expansion $185,000+ Joel Carter 309-360-9782 

Hannibal Water Treatment Plant jcarter@rccllc.com 

City of Hannibal 
Board of Public 

Works 

Flood Gate Installation - Emergency Service $100,000+ John Hark 573-231-2650 

Water Treatment Plant Maintenance jshark203@gmail.com 

Bill Sullivan 
Excavation, Inc. 

Pre-Cast Concrete Structure Installation $15,000+ Bill Sullivan 314-280-0505 

sullivanexc@windstream.net 

Maquire Iron, 
Inc. 

Knox County Spherical Water Tower - 150' 
Tall Construction 

$15,000+ Brad Jones 605-334-9749 

jonesb@maguireiron.com 

Magruder 
Construction 

Company 

Bridge Girder Beam Installation $15,000+ Brian Twellman 573-560-0103 

btwellman@magruderconstruction.com 

Commercial/Residential 

Peters Heating & 
Air Conditioning 

Hannibal Hospital Addition - 15,000# Air 
Units 

$120,000+ Brad Hammock 573-231-1214 

Hannibal High School AC Installation bhammock@petershvac.net 

Ben Hur 
Construction 

Company 

 
Quincy Medical Center MRI Replacement 

$15,000+ 
 

Lee Wyman 314-486-8488 

LMW@benhurconstruction.com 

Geisendorfer 
Brothers LLC 

250' Cell Tower Erection $15000+ Ken Geisendorfer 217-779-1757 

ken@kjir.org 
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